17

Method: Mass-loaded (80.00 grams)
DCR mode: Measure (-0.07 ohms)
Analysis successful. Shift in Fs =

MLSSA SPO 4.0D #960903-3057-3075

Measured Data

Parameter
RMSE-free
Fs

Re

Res

ons

Qes

Ots

Ll

L2

R2
RMSE~-load
vVas(5d)
Mms

cns

Bl
SPLref(Sd)
Rub-index

Value
1.01
26.19
6.47
169.50
§.18
0.31
0.30
1.24
2.29
11.64
0.96
613.45
108.72
340
19.26
97.3
0.00

EMINENCE SIGMA PRO-18A

Units
Ohms

Hz
Oohmsidc]
Chms

mH

izl

Ohms

Ohms
liters
grams
uM/Newton
Tesla-M
dB[Re]

Area (Sd):

QC Limits

1134.11 sg cm

QC file: CLOSED

.Impedanc:e Hagnitude - ohms (eq)

MLSS5A:

OGO b e L L L

THO . O A -l s

EI Tu I ¢ I RICE T TP TR ey TSTPIR . FE- SRR TSR

120.0 -

A0 .0 e Do e e e s e

ot o ([ M MO T 30 T L S U

auts

o + 3 F QT e 4

LR | T T

i0.0

log Frequency - Hz

iII{III

100.0

-21.8% (—-20% to -50% is recommended).

Parameters

1000.0

CURSOR: dy =

-1.16687 x = 1888.9766 (1825)

DTTO

ML353A: Frequency Domain



Sensitivity Magnitude - dB SPL-wati (B ohms, @1.58 meters)
F 4 :-fIZZZ'.Z 3 2 g oo ow o ae T . B

205 .0 e e e

E R0 0 I 1 T (U P

e AR B e 4

fiwed

1000.0 1G000.0
iog Frequency — Hz

Level (55:999 Hz) = 96.17 dB SPL-watt (8 ohms, @1.58 meters)

EMINENCE SIGMA PRO-18A

NMLSSA: Frequency Domain

Impulse Response — volts

0.00060

@

. DOO30

TUumpmrXx

=]

- 00040 -
0 .00030
a.00020
o

.00010 -

D .0DDG0 - J
-0.00010

-0 .00020 -

-0 ,.00040 -

auto

&.0 8.0 1i0.0 12.0 14.0
Time — wmsec

CURSOR: y = 1.28Z2P1e-9085 x = 1Z.9918 (1181)

EMINENCE SIGMA FPRO-18A



